2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Reading High School
Gloucester High School
Alamo Heights High School
West Aurora High School

Des Moines Central Campus High School

Lebanon High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
General Benjamin O. Davis High School

William J. Brennan High School
Blythewood High School

Hazel Green High School
Waller High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Montgomery Central High School

Passaic High School

William G Enloe High School
Colts Neck High School
Timber Creek High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Lubbock High School

Union City High School
Bloomingdale High School
Hopewell High School
Kenwood High School
Westwood High School
Loudoun County High School
Murphy High School

North Valley Military Institute
Kathleen Senior High School
Rossview High School
Southwood High School
Highlands High School

Louis E. Dieruff High School

Lady Red Knights
Scarlett Thunder
Golden Mules

Lady Blackhawks
Redbulls

Silver Strikers
Spartans

Falcons

The Blue Elite
Unarmed Bengals
Trojan Guard
Waller Phantoms
Crimson Brigade
Chiefs Guard

Elite Indians

Blue Diamonds
Pride of Colts Neck
Wolves

Silver Falconettes
Lady Westerners
Eaglettes

Unarmed Rajun Bulls
Lady Titans

Golden Knights
Westwood Warriors
Lady Raiders
Unarmed Panthers
NVMI Hawks
Unarmed Red Devils
Rossview Hawks
Southwood Lady Cowboys
Highland Guard
Raptor Guard

4,661
4,397
4,271
4,156
4,138
4,103
4,093
4,088
4,080
3,975
3,934
3,915
3,879
3,876
3,825
3,822
3,617
3,615
3,602
3,510
3,440
3,427
3,306
3,292
3,178
3,107
2,897
2,748
2,470
2,245
1,149
1,075
1,002



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Reading High School

Gloucester High School

Des Moines Central Campus High School
Blythewood High School

Alamo Heights High School

West Aurora High School

Lebanon High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Colts Neck High School

Passaic High School

Hazel Green High School

Kenwood High School

General Benjamin O. Davis High School
William J. Brennan High School
Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
Bloomingdale High School

Waller High School

Montgomery Central High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Union City High School

William G Enloe High School
Murphy High School

Lubbock High School

Kathleen Senior High School
Timber Creek High School

North Valley Military Institute
Hopewell High School

Loudoun County High School
Rossview High School

Westwood High School

Lady Red Knights
Scarlett Thunder
Redbulls

Unarmed Bengals
Golden Mules

Lady Blackhawks
Silver Strikers
Crimson Brigade
Pride of Colts Neck
Elite Indians

Trojan Guard
Golden Knights
Falcons

The Blue Elite
Spartans

Unarmed Rajun Bulls
Waller Phantoms
Chiefs Guard

Silver Falconettes
Eaglettes

Blue Diamonds
Unarmed Panthers
Lady Westerners
Unarmed Red Devils
Wolves

NVMI Hawks

Lady Titans

Lady Raiders
Rossview Hawks
Westwood Warriors

832
763
698
656
624
620
614
602
589
570
564
556
555
539
517
502
495
489
485
479
460
451

417
387
329
304
296
293
250



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation
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Hazel Green High School

Reading High School

General Benjamin O. Davis High School
Waller High School

William G Enloe High School
William J. Brennan High School
Gloucester High School

Alamo Heights High School
Montgomery Central High School
Lebanon High School

Hopewell High School

Passaic High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Des Moines Central Campus High School
Blythewood High School

Murphy High School

West Aurora High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
Union City High School

Timber Creek High School
Rossview High School

Lubbock High School

Kenwood High School

North Valley Military Institute
Bloomingdale High School

Colts Neck High School

Kathleen Senior High School
Westwood High School

Loudoun County High School

Trojan Guard (Payton)

Lady Red Knights (Figueroa)
Falcons (Jurado)

Waller Phantoms (Wences)
Blue Diamonds (Johnson)
The Blue Elite (Pina)
Scarlett Thunder (Ono)
Golden Mules (Tapia)

Chiefs Guard (Torres)

Silver Strikers (Callender)
Lady Titans (Summers)

Elite Indians (Aquino)
Crimson Brigade (Garcia)
Redbulls (Harrigan)
Unarmed Bengals (Williams)
Unarmed Panthers (Williams)
Lady Blackhawks (Evans)
Silver Falconettes (Gonzalez)
Spartans (Garcia & Rutt)
Eaglettes (Patel)

Wolves (Suarez)

Rossview Hawks (Aiken)
Lady Westerners (Cazares)
Golden Knights (Buford)
NVMI Hawks (Gonzalez)
Unarmed Rajun Bulls (Finn)
Pride of Colts Neck (Ridgway)
Unarmed Red Devils (Davis)
Westwood Warriors (May)
Lady Raiders (Molualisi)

1160
1146
1145 (1)
1145 (2)
1137
1123
1107
1091 (1)
1091 (2)
1088
1077
1068
1062
1047
1001
994

987

982

974

968

959

953

918

896

894

893

891

886

822

762



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Reading High School

William G Enloe High School

Waller High School

General Benjamin O. Davis High School
Lebanon High School

Gloucester High School

William J. Brennan High School
Passaic High School

Montgomery Central High School
Hopewell High School

Hazel Green High School

Des Moines Central Campus High School
Alamo Heights High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Blythewood High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Rossview High School

Murphy High School

Colts Neck High School

Union City High School

North Valley Military Institute
Timber Creek High School

West Aurora High School

Kathleen Senior High School
Lubbock High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
Kenwood High School
Bloomingdale High School
Westwood High School

Loudoun County High School

Lady Red Knights -- Cadet Figueroa
Blue Diamonds -- Cadet Johnson
Waller Phantoms -- Cadet Wences
Falcons -- Cadet Jurado

Silver Strikers -- Cadet Callender
Scarlett Thunder -- Cadet Ono
The Blue Elite -- Cadet Pina

Elite Indians -- Cadet Aquino

Chiefs Guard -- Cadet Torres

Lady Titans -- Cadet Summers
Trojan Guard -- Cadet Payton
Redbulls -- Cadet Harrigan

Golden Mules -- Cadet Tapia

Silver Falconettes -- Cadet Gonzalez
Unarmed Bengals -- Cadet Williams
Crimson Brigade -- Cadet Garcia
Rossview Hawks -- Cadet Aiken
Unarmed Panthers -- Cadet Williams
Pride of Colts Neck -- Cadet Ridgway
Eaglettes -- Cadet Patel

NVMI Hawks -- Cadet Gonzalez
Wolves -- Cadet Suarez

Lady Blackhawks -- Cadet Evans
Unarmed Red Devils -- Cadet Davis
Lady Westerners -- Cadet Cazares
Spartans -- Cadet Garcia

Golden Knights -- Cadet Buford
Unarmed Rajun Bulls -- Cadet Finn
Westwood Warriors -- Cadet May
Lady Raiders -- Cadet Molualisi

329
325
316
312
308
306
300
297
295
294
289
284
283
282
281
279
267
260
258
256 (1)
256 (2)
252
251
248
232
226
212
205
183
160



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Alamo Heights High School
Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
Montgomery Central High School
Southwood High School
Gloucester High School

Reading High School

William J. Brennan High School
Blythewood High School

William G Enloe High School
Highlands High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Union City High School

West Aurora High School

Lebanon High School

Louis E. Dieruff High School

Des Moines Central Campus High School
Colts Neck High School

Hopewell High School

Timber Creek High School
Lubbock High School

General Benjamin O. Davis High School
Kathleen Senior High School

Hazel Green High School

Passaic High School

Loudoun County High School
Westwood High School

Waller High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Bloomingdale High School
Kenwood High School

Rossview High School

North Valley Military Institute
Murphy High School

Golden Mules
Spartans
Chiefs Guard

Southwood Lady Cowboys

Scarlett Thunder
Lady Red Knights
The Blue Elite
Unarmed Bengals
Blue Diamonds
Highland Guard
Crimson Brigade
Eaglettes

Lady Blackhawks
Silver Strikers
Raptor Guard
Redbulls

Pride of Colts Neck
Lady Titans

Wolves

Lady Westerners
Falcons

Unarmed Red Devils
Trojan Guard

Elite Indians

Lady Raiders
Westwood Warriors
Waller Phantoms
Silver Falconettes
Unarmed Rajun Bulls
Golden Knights
Rossview Hawks
NVMI Hawks
Unarmed Panthers

934
923
895
894
884
880
874
870
869
837
817
813
810
807
780
776 (1)
776 (2)
775
766
757
754
741
733
726
719
690
685
672
660
657
651
548
433



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition
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West Aurora High School

Thomas Jefferson High School - CO
Reading High School

Waller High School

General Benjamin O. Davis High School
Timber Creek High School
Westwood High School

Lebanon High School

Des Moines Central Campus High School
Alamo Heights High School

John Paul Stevens High School
William J. Brennan High School
Gloucester High School

Hazel Green High School

Loudoun County High School
Passaic High School

Lubbock High School

Bloomingdale High School
Montgomery Central High School
Blythewood High School

William G Enloe High School
Thomas Jefferson High School - TX
Colts Neck High School

Hopewell High School

Kenwood High School

Union City High School

Murphy High School

North Valley Military Institute

Lady Blackhawks
Spartans

Lady Red Knights
Waller Phantoms
Falcons

Wolves

Westwood Warriors
Silver Strikers
Redbulls

Golden Mules
Silver Falconettes
The Blue Elite
Scarlett Thunder
Trojan Guard

Lady Raiders

Elite Indians

Lady Westerners
Unarmed Rajun Bulls
Chiefs Guard
Unarmed Bengals
Blue Diamonds
Crimson Brigade
Pride of Colts Neck
Lady Titans

Golden Knights
Eaglettes

Unarmed Panthers
NVMI Hawks

913
878
871
865
863
822 (1)
822 (2)
803
800
793
779
775
773
745
737
735
721
709
679
666
659
656
646
577
547
535
504
491



