2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship

1	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,661
2	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder	4,397
3	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	4,271
4	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	4,156
5	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls	4,138
6	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	4,103
7	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans	4,093
8	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons	4,088
9	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite	4,080
10	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	3,975
11	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	3,934
12	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms	3,915
13	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade	3,879
14	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard	3,876
15	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	3,825
16	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	3,822
17	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	3,617
18	Timber Creek High School	Wolves	3,615
19	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes	3,602
20	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners	3,510
21	Union City High School	Eaglettes	3,440
22	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls	3,427
23	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans	3,306
24	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	3,292
25	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors	3,178
26	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	3,107
27	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers	2,897
28	North Valley Military Institute	NVMI Hawks	2,748
29	Kathleen Senior High School	Unarmed Red Devils	2,470
30	Rossview High School	Rossview Hawks	2,245
31	Southwood High School	Southwood Lady Cowboys	1,149
32	Highlands High School	Highland Guard	1,075
33	Louis E. Dieruff High School	Raptor Guard	1,002

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	832
2	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder	763
3	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls	698
4	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	656
5	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	624
6	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	620
7	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	614
8	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade	602
9	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	589
10	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	570
11	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	564
12	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	556
13	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons	555
14	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite	539
15	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans	517
16	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls	502
17	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms	495
18	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard	489
19	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes	485
20	Union City High School	Eaglettes	479
21	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	460
22	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers	451
23	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners	444
24	Kathleen Senior High School	Unarmed Red Devils	417
25	Timber Creek High School	Wolves	387
26	North Valley Military Institute	NVM1 Hawks	329
27	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans	304
28	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	296
29	Rossview High School	Rossview Hawks	293
30	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors	250

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation

1	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard (Payton)	1160
2	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Figueroa)	1146
3	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons (Jurado)	1145 (1)
4	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms (Wences)	1145 (2)
5	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds (Johnson)	1137
6	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite (Pina)	1123
7	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder (Ono)	1107
8	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Tapia)	1091 (1)
9	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard (Torres)	1091 (2)
10	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers (Callender)	1088
11	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans (Summers)	1077
12	Passaic High School	Elite Indians (Aquino)	1068
13	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade (Garcia)	1062
14	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls (Harrigan)	1047
15	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (Williams)	1001
16	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers (Williams)	994
17	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks (Evans)	987
18	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes (Gonzalez)	982
19	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans (Garcia & Rutt)	974
20	Union City High School	Eaglettes (Patel)	968
21	Timber Creek High School	Wolves (Suarez)	959
22	Rossview High School	Rossview Hawks (Aiken)	953
23	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners (Cazares)	918
24	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights (Buford)	896
25	North Valley Military Institute	NVM1 Hawks (Gonzalez)	894
26	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls (Finn)	893
27	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck (Ridgway)	891
28	Kathleen Senior High School	Unarmed Red Devils (Davis)	886
29	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors (May)	822
30	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders (Molualisi)	762

2018 National High School Drill Team ChampionshipsChallenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights Cadet Figueroa	329
2	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds Cadet Johnson	325
3	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms Cadet Wences	316
4	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons Cadet Jurado	312
5	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers Cadet Callender	308
6	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder Cadet Ono	306
7	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite Cadet Pina	300
8	Passaic High School	Elite Indians Cadet Aquino	297
9	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard Cadet Torres	295
10	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans Cadet Summers	294
11	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard Cadet Payton	289
12	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls Cadet Harrigan	284
13	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules Cadet Tapia	283
14	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes Cadet Gonzalez	282
15	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals Cadet Williams	281
16	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade Cadet Garcia	279
17	Rossview High School	Rossview Hawks Cadet Aiken	267
18	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers Cadet Williams	260
19	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck Cadet Ridgway	258
20	Union City High School	Eaglettes Cadet Patel	256 (1)
21	North Valley Military Institute	NVMI Hawks Cadet Gonzalez	256 (2)
22	Timber Creek High School	Wolves Cadet Suarez	252
23	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks Cadet Evans	251
24	Kathleen Senior High School	Unarmed Red Devils Cadet Davis	248
25	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners Cadet Cazares	232
26	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans Cadet Garcia	226
27	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights Cadet Buford	212
28	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls Cadet Finn	205
29	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors Cadet May	183
30	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders Cadet Molualisi	160

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	934
2	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans	923
3	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard	895
4	Southwood High School	Southwood Lady Cowboys	894
5	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder	884
6	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	880
7	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite	874
8	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	870
9	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	869
10	Highlands High School	Highland Guard	837
11	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade	817
12	Union City High School	Eaglettes	813
13	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	810
14	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	807
15	Louis E. Dieruff High School	Raptor Guard	780
16	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls	776 (1)
17	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	776 (2)
18	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans	775
19	Timber Creek High School	Wolves	766
20	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners	757
21	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons	754
22	Kathleen Senior High School	Unarmed Red Devils	741
23	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	733
24	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	726
25	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	719
26	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors	690
27	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms	685
28	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes	672
29	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls	660
30	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	657
31	Rossview High School	Rossview Hawks	651
32	North Valley Military Institute	NVM1 Hawks	548
33	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers	433

2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition

1	West Aurora High School	Lady Blackhawks	913
2	Thomas Jefferson High School - CO	Spartans	878
3	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	871
4	Waller High School	Waller Phantoms	865
5	General Benjamin O. Davis High School	Falcons	863
6	Timber Creek High School	Wolves	822 (1)
7	Westwood High School	Westwood Warriors	822 (2)
8	Lebanon High School	Silver Strikers	803
9	Des Moines Central Campus High School	Redbulls	800
10	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	793
11	John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Falconettes	779
12	William J. Brennan High School	The Blue Elite	775
13	Gloucester High School	Scarlett Thunder	773
14	Hazel Green High School	Trojan Guard	745
15	Loudoun County High School	Lady Raiders	737
16	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	735
17	Lubbock High School	Lady Westerners	721
18	Bloomingdale High School	Unarmed Rajun Bulls	709
19	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard	679
20	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	666
21	William G Enloe High School	Blue Diamonds	659
22	Thomas Jefferson High School - TX	Crimson Brigade	656
23	Colts Neck High School	Pride of Colts Neck	646
24	Hopewell High School	Lady Titans	577
25	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	547
26	Union City High School	Eaglettes	535
27	Murphy High School	Unarmed Panthers	504
28	North Valley Military Institute	NVMI Hawks	491